
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 15.2.2024

Md Bn 1/3 L

Niel DEIJGERS
TrgC Para
Omloop : H:LD
Afstand : 10600m
Tijd : 1:19:58 (7'33"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Michael CAMPIONE 1:21:07
3. Pierre QUINIET 1:22:17

1. 118 00:02:52 298m 9'37"/km
2. 117 00:02:18 00:05:10 316m 7'17"/km
3. 116 00:02:14 00:07:24 334m 6'41"/km
4. 141 00:02:31 00:09:55 278m 9'03"/km
5. 142 00:02:03 00:11:58 196m 10'28"/km
6. 128 00:00:39 00:12:37 136m 4'47"/km
7. 104 00:01:07 00:13:44 178m 6'16"/km
8. 143 00:03:03 00:16:47 328m 9'18"/km
9. 115 00:01:57 00:18:44 232m 8'24"/km

10. 110 00:05:34 00:24:18 833m 6'41"/km
11. 111 00:02:03 00:26:21 259m 7'55"/km
12. 138 00:01:42 00:28:03 278m 6'07"/km
13. 112 00:00:58 00:29:01 80m 12'05"/km
14. 139 00:06:07 00:35:08 621m 9'51"/km
15. 132 00:03:02 00:38:10 287m 10'34"/km
16. 127 00:02:39 00:40:49 388m 6'50"/km
17. 128 00:05:56 00:46:45 995m 5'58"/km
18. 105 00:03:31 00:50:16 376m 9'21"/km
19. 130 00:01:27 00:51:43 175m 8'17"/km
20. 115 00:05:56 00:57:39 768m 7'44"/km
21. 129 00:01:09 00:58:48 198m 5'48"/km
22. 140 00:08:59 01:07:47 1087m 8'16"/km
23. 120 00:03:01 01:10:48 549m 5'30"/km
24. 121 00:01:30 01:12:18 268m 5'36"/km
25. 134 00:01:30 01:13:48 313m 4'48"/km
26. 136 00:01:50 01:15:38 270m 6'47"/km
27. 123 00:03:26 01:19:04 417m 8'14"/km
28. 180 00:00:54 01:19:58 141m 6'23"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5093
https://www.helga-o.com

